

Great North Road Safari (10-night)

Season 2026	Rack Rate (pp sharing)
Low (Apr–Jun / Nov)	USD 4930
High (Jul–Oct)	USD 6185

Moremi Magic Safari (5-night)

Season 2026	Rack Rate (pp sharing)
Low (Apr–Jun / Nov)	USD 3090
High (Jul–Oct)	USD 3850

• Includes return light aircraft transfer to / from Maun for 2026

Safari Authentic (8-night)

Season 2026	Rack Rate (pp sharing)
Low (Apr–Jun / Nov)	USD 3940
High (Jul–Oct)	USD 4945

Kalahari Migration Safari (6-night)

Season 2026	Rack Rate (pp sharing)
Mar & Apr	USD 3270

• • The safari departs from Maun at 9:00 AM, so guests will need to overnight in Maun the night before (additional cost).

Private Departures 2026 – Rates available on request

Important Notes:

- • Minimum age: 12 yrs | Group size: Minimum 2 pax Maximum 12 pax
- • No single supplement | Maximum 3 single tents
- • 15% discount for children aged 12–17 yrs when travelling with parents
- • Private vehicle & guide: Additional USD 500/day
- • Flights are seat rates with a 20kg soft bag luggage limit (incl. hand/camera gear)
- • Passengers >110kg or with excess luggage may need an additional seat
- • Mokoro trips may be replaced with a powerboat depending on local conditions
- • Rates subject to National Park fee increases by the Botswana Government
- • Final itinerary subject to campsite availability

Okavango Expeditions | Private Bag BO13, Maun, Botswana ⊠res1@okavangoexpeditions.com | www.okavangoexpeditions.com | ☎+267 6861 211